

Misc Case No. 47 of 2014 (MISC 517of 2016)

Order No. 102, dated 24.04.2023

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

Due to Resolution of Local Bar Association, the case is adjourned.

To 17.07.2023 for further evidence as last chance i.d. ex-parte .

D/Corrected by me

Sd/- R. Tamang

A.D.J.

3rd Court, Alipore.

Sd/- R. Tamang

A.D.J.

3rd Court, Alipore.

(WB00757)