

MISC CASE-517 OF 2016
ORDER NO 118
DATE 02.08.2024

None files hazira.
This case is required to be heard afresh.

To 18.09.2024 for hearing . Inform both sides.

ADJ3RD
ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS
(JO CODE WB 00742)